m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

0000
Glaser, Gunter 000: 43:48
00: MTB-Club Beinhart
00: 296
Enduro E Bike 00000: 161 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

g 00000: 65(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
goao 00oo 0o
0oo a0 00 00 ad a0 0oo 00 oo aod a0

a0 = - 0o 0oo a0 = = 0o 0oo
001 6:52 73 2:10 193 2:17 6:52 73 2:10 193 2:17
oo 2 3:32 69 1:07 175 1:07 10:24 73 3:17 187 3:21
0o 3 5:21 69 1:20 173 1:20 15:45 71 4:37 178 4:38
0o 4 3:45 80 1:11 209 1:12 19:30 71 5:48 180 5:48
005 7:12 70 3:38 186 3:38 26:42 69 9:26 178 9:26
0o 6 4:43 45 1:32 122 1:35 31:25 65 10:58 161 10:58
o7 2:21 49 0:34 131 0:34 33:46 63 11:32 156 11:32
00 8 3:18 78 1:24 193 1:24 37:04 64 12:56 157 12:56
009 5:02 80 1:35 205 1:35 42:06 65 14:31 161 14:31
00 10 1:42 76 0:27 197 0:28 = 115

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




